For custom configuration or fabrication needs, contact our SpecFAB® Division.
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065 • e-mail: quotes@eaglegrp.com
Eagle Foodservice Equipment, Eagle MHC, and SpecFAB® are divisions of Eagle Group.  ©2022 by the Eagle Group
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at our websites
Certifications / Approvals
NSF®
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA

n
Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 11/22
Printed in U.S.A.
©2022 by Eagle Group
Clean Dishtables—Straight Design
FRONT VIEW
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
                                                               Spec-Master®
    16 gauge                16 gauge                14 gauge
    type 430                 type 304                 type 304                                                     length               weight
     model #                  model #                  model #               description                 in.        mm        lbs.        kg
CDTL-24-16/4         CDTL-24-16/3         CDTL-24-14/3          left-hand model            24˝       610          36     16.3
CDTR-24-16/4        CDTR-24-16/3         CDTR-24-14/3          right-hand model         24˝       610          36     16.3
CDTL-30-16/4         CDTL-30-16/3         CDTL-30-14/3          left-hand model            30˝       762          42     19.1
CDTR-30-16/4        CDTR-30-16/3         CDTR-30-14/3          right-hand model         30˝       762          42     19.1
CDTL-36-16/4         CDTL-36-16/3         CDTL-36-14/3          left-hand model            36˝       914          49     22.2
CDTR-36-16/4        CDTR-36-16/3         CDTR-36-14/3          right-hand model         36˝       914          49     22.2
CDTL-48-16/4         CDTL-48-16/3         CDTL-48-14/3          left-hand model            48˝     1219          63     29.6
CDTR-48-16/4        CDTR-48-16/3         CDTR-48-14/3          right-hand model         48˝     1219          63     29.6
CDTL-60-16/4         CDTL-60-16/3         CDTL-60-14/3          left-hand model            60˝     1524          77     34.9
CDTR-60-16/4        CDTR-60-16/3         CDTR-60-14/3          right-hand model         60˝     1524          77     34.9
CDTL-72-16/4         CDTL-72-16/3         CDTL-72-14/3          left-hand model            72˝     1829          91     41.3
CDTR-72-16/4        CDTR-72-16/3         CDTR-72-14/3          right-hand model         72˝     1829          91     41.3
CDTL-84-16/4         CDTL-84-16/3         CDTL-84-14/3          left-hand model            84˝     2134        170     77.1
CDTR-84-16/4        CDTR-84-16/3         CDTR-84-14/3          right-hand model         84˝     2134        170     77.1
CDTL-96-16/4         CDTL-96-16/3         CDTL-96-14/3          left-hand model            96˝     2438        223   101.2
CDTR-96-16/4        CDTR-96-16/3         CDTR-96-14/3          right-hand model         96˝     2438        223   101.2
CDTL-108-16/4       CDTL-108-16/3       CDTL-108-14/3        left-hand model          108˝     2743        238   108.0
CDTR-108-16/4      CDTR-108-16/3       CDTR-108-14/3        right-hand model       108˝     2754        238   108.0
CDTL-120-16/4       CDTL-120-16/3       CDTL-120-14/3        left-hand model          120˝     3048        247   112.0
CDTR-120-16/4      CDTR-120-16/3       CDTR-120-14/3        right-hand model       120˝     3048        247   112.0